ChipCap® 2
A  Fully Calibrated
Humidity and Temperature
Sensor
Features
•	 Fully Calibrated & Temperature
Compensated
•	 Digital or Analog Output with Alarm

Pin Connection
CC2-D
Ordering Information
Telaire part no. Description
CC2A25 ChipCap® 2, analog, 2%, 5v
CC2A23 ChipCap 2, analog, 2%, 3.3v
CC2D23S ChipCap 2, digital, sleep mode, 2%,
3.3v
CC2D25S ChipCap 2, digital , sleep mode, 2%, 5v
CC2D23 ChipCap 2, digital, 2%, 3.3v
CC2D25 ChipCap 2, digital, 2%, 5v
CC2D35 ChipCap 2, digital, 3%, 5v
CC2A33 ChipCap 2, analog, 3%, 3.3v
CC2D33S ChipCap 2, digital, sleep mode, 3%,
3.3v
CC2D35S ChipCap 2, digital , sleep mode, 3%, 5v
CC2D33 ChipCap 2, digital, 3%, 3.3v
CC2A35 ChipCap 2, analog, 3%, 5v
Packaging Tape and Reel
Important Safety Information